Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

cui.com
date 03/25/2014 │ page 2 of 6CUI Inc │ SERIES: AMT30 │ DESCRIPTION: MODULAR ENCODER
PART NUMBER KEY
For customers that prefer a specifi c AMT303 confi guration, please reference the custom confi guration key below.
AMT303XX - XXXX - XXXX - XX - XX - X
Resolution (ppr):
0096 0500
0192 0512
0200 0800
0250 1000
0400 1024
Sleeve Bore Diameter:
2000 = 2 mm
3000 = 3 mm
3175 = 3.175 mm (1/8”)
4000 = 4 mm
4760 = 4.76 mm (3/16”)
5000 = 5 mm
6000 = 6 mm
6350 = 6.35 mm (1/4”)
8000 = 8 mm
SKIT = 8 sleve kit
Base Number
AMT303 KITS
In order to provide maximum fl exibility for our customers, the AMT303 series is provided in kit form standard.  This allows the user to implement the encoder
into a range of applications using one sku#, reducing engineering and inventory costs.
(4.76mm)
3mm4mm mm2mm5
3/16 inch1/4 inch
(6.35mm) (3.175mm)
6mm8mm
1/8 inch
Snow eulB ykS thgiLegnarO1elpruP06yarG1wolleY1deR Green1Blue
SLEEVES
ADAPTER
SHAFT
BASE
TOOL A
TOP COVER TOOL C
Output Signals:
“blank” = A, B, Z, U, V, W
LD = Line Driver
        A, A, B, B, Z, Z, U, V, W
Motor Poles:
02 10
04 12
06 20
08
Direction:
“blank” = CCW
CW = clockwise
AMT303XX-V
Output Signals:
“blank” = A, B, Z, U, V, W signals
LD = Line Driver
        A, A, B, B, Z, Z, U, V, W signals
ORDERING GUIDE
Options:
“blank” = standard connector
C = locking connector
D = conformal coating with
 standard connector
E = conformal coating with
 locking connector
D
IS
C
O
N
T
IN
U
E
D
For more information, please visit the product page.
cui.com
date 03/25/2014 │ page 3 of 6CUI Inc │ SERIES: AMT30 │ DESCRIPTION: MODULAR ENCODER
B
9
14 8
SCALE 4 : 1
13
212
5
10
7
4
311
6
DETAIL B
1 57 3
SCALE 4 : 1
13
14 12 10 8 6 4 2
11 9
DETAIL B
1
B
ENCODER INTERFACE
Demo Board Cable
(Cable available without Demo Board Connector)
Encoder Side
Demo Board Side
10 conductor
1.27 mm pitch
28 AWG
(304.8)
1' 0.25"
Samtec
ISDF-07-D
PINOUT CONNECTOR 1
Function
# AMT303 AMT303LD
14 GND_C1 GND_C1
13 N/A -Z
12 Z Z
11 N/A -A
10 A A
9 N/A -B
8 B B
7 V V
6 5 V+ 5 V+
5 W W
4 GND GND
3 U U
2 zero set zero set
1 N/A N/A